125/200C

1 3 YAM
2 3 KAW
3 3 YAM
4 3 SuUzZ
5 3 YAM
6 3 KTM
7 3 KTM
8 3 KAW
9 3 YAM
10 3 KTM
11 3 KAW
12 3 HON
13 3 YAM
14 3 YAM
15 3 KTM
16 3 KAW
1.7 3 KTM
18 3 KAW
19 3 KAW
20 3 KAW
21 3 HON
22 =3 NSU7Z
23 3 YAM
24 3 YAM
25 2 KAW
26 2 KAW
27 1 SUZ
250/0Open C
1 3 YAM
2 3 YAM
3 3 KAW
4 3 HON
5 3 KTM
6 3 KTM
i 3 KAW
8 3 YAM
9 3 YAM
10 3 KAW
11 3 HON
12 3 YAM
33 3 HGN
14 3 HON
15 38 VAM
l6 3 SUZ
17 3 KTM
18 3 KAW
19 3 HON
20 3 YAM
21 3 YAM
225 3 HON
233 HON]
24 3 YAM
25 3 KTM
26 3 KEM
2i 3¢ HON
28 3 YAM
29 3 HON
30 3 SUZ
31 - 3 ATK
32 3 =SUZ
33 3 KAW
343 SKIEM

1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/

CARMATE /MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS /LAEGERS

Round 10 - Burr Oaks

MILLFIELD, OH

September 12 & 13, 1998

Morning Bike Race Results

Jerod Deahl
Justin Maxwell
Travis Sullivan
Adam Kraft
Thomas Grogg
David Keith
Eric Spencer
Bob Kelley
Steve Helmick
Ken Jay

Barry McEntire
Jarred Ray Mills
T Reese Jones
Troy Woodyard
Jason Carano
Steven Wilcox
Ryan Singer
Dave Moore

Joe Oliver
Lloyd Shaffer

Christopher Miller

Michael Miller
Patrick Sole
Robert Trader
Joe Mendenhall
Thomas Gourash
Derek Wertz

Marty Aloisio
Sean Clayton
Ryan Mayle
Keith Vermillion
Tom Morrison
Len Kapton
Mark Brooks
Paul Mccune
Wayne Nay

Paul Cline
Matt Perry
Daniel Gardner
Donald Schroeder
Brian Kellough
Jason Ester
Johnie Hall
Karl Dodson
Jason Smith
Tyler Wren
James Chaney
Robert Cox
Dorian Mieze
Bryan Goldrick
Bruce Finley
Robert Bulach
Bill Oliver
Clay Courson
Byron Smith
Noll Davis
Bruce Miller
David Lacey
Sean Grossarth
Travis McAtee
James Harris

444
9152
854
355
158
391
932
555
489
837
840
517,
381
927
526
53i:
432
691
817
805
549
766
400
888
7:95
806
166

415
424
238
843
5241k
604
804
846
775
546
494
498
537
782
780
294
167
868
550
487
168
554
862
653
916
819
823
285
434
605
826
839
495
266

OH
PA
OH
OH

GA
PA

MI
OH
TN

PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
PA

PA
PA
OH
OH
OH
PA
IN
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
PA
OH
OH
IN
PA
OH
OH
OH
FL
PA
OH

OH
OH
PA
IN
KY
OH

OH
OH
KY
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2592
=59
s 00:
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203
2033
303
203
205
:06:
:06:
£ 092
209
2ALSE
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s 18
222

= 5
<56
42
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YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
SUZ
SUZ

oke C

HON
HON

HON
HON
HON

YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
SUZ
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
HON

YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW

HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
SUZ
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM

HON
KTM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM

Ken Anderson
Bradley Clark
James Wright JR
Kyle Snyder
James Redden
Gary Sullivan
Derek Mieze
Thomas Brooks
James Hostetter

Mike Czerniejewski

Louis Mascarello

Mark Steen
Mark Fox
Phillip Hughes
David Mihalko
Rick Barner
Aaron Snyder
Stewart Redden
Michael Read
Stacey Snead
Robert Bates
Jamie Smith
James McIntosh
David Riel
Charles Litzel
Brent Thomas
Mark Anderson
Dave Ruwe

Wesley Knippenberg

Matt Brooks

Ron Guiliano
Robert Laverick
Stephen Boles
Bill Gerdes
Wesley Wickham
Timothy Hoskins

Marty Aloisio
Sean Clayton
Jerod Deahl
Justin Maxwell
Ryan Mayle
Keith Vermillion
Wayne Beatty
Tom Morrison
Frank Erbe

John Gallagher
Terry Flynn
Travis Sullivan
Harry Greenlee
Len Kapton
Mark Brooks
Paul Mccune
Adam Kraft
Lawrence Black
Wayne Nay
Albert Chuppa
Paul Cline

Matt Perry
Daniel Gardner
Mike Messenger
Donald Schroeder
Charles Schmitt
Thomas Grogg
Mark Steen
Jeffrey Moore
David Keith

747
666
523
497
484
680
553
519
518
631
628

842
599
305
706
849
492
483
406
654
757
493
468
147
824
810
532
558
455
803
557
832
853
535
433
485

415
424
444
912
238
843
362
521
68

866
854
72

604
804
846
355
126
7175
64

546
494
498
52:2
537
413
158
842
570
391

IL
OH
OH
KY
OH
PA
OH
OH
PA
PA

OH
PA

PA
OH
PA
KY
PA
OH
OH
OH
KY
PA
PA
OH
KY
OH
MD
IN
OH
PA
OH
KY
OH

PA
PA
OH
PA
OH
OH
NC
OH
OH
OH
IN
OH
NC
PA
IN
OH
OH
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY

PA
PA

OH
wv
GA
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s 18
221
222
22552
5262
:25:
<45
5561
221
45
2582

1585
:59:
200k
=[0Gz
:03:
S04
:04:
S04
<05
206
:06:
075
5109
1.0
spiba
bl
12
3
s 13
$13e
Sil52
:19:
:40:
:49:
=14z

:44:
:46:
:49:
50z
50
:50:
250
<52
:52:
:53:
=53
:54:
=54
:54:
=552
2552
256
3562
256
257
257
257 =
2572
=581
=58:
2582
So8s
<158::
581
=598

33
42
52
57
05
43
44
00

24
18

41
49
18
11
09
15
251
39
47

29
56
07
26
20
59
55
15
24
46
15
54
56
45
217

17
53
30
31
377
45
46
10
50
3
57
11
12
38
26
47
01
50
52
00
20
33
52
02
12
16
27
41
49
00
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Eric Spencer
Brian Kellough
Jason Ester
Mark Fox
Phillip Hughes
Johnie Hall
Bob Kelley
Neil Bouchillon
Karl Dodson
Jason Smith
David Mihalko
Tyler Wren

Don Rye

James Chaney
Steve Helmick
Richard White
Jack Falbo
Robert Cox
Dorian Mieze
Rick Barner
Ken Jay

Tom Morrison
Barry McEntire
Jarred Ray Mills
T Reese Jones
Steve Brunton
Aaron Snyder
Jeff Proffitt
Stewart Redden
Michael Read
Bryan Goldrick
John Bombyk
Troy Woodyard
Stacey Snead
Lawrence Hopper
Rodney Frecker
Mark Triscila
Jason Carano
Joe Klinsensmith
Bruce Finley
Robert Bates
James Fleischman
Jamie Smith
Steven Wilcox
Robert Bulach
Bob Gregg
James McIntosh
Bill Oliver
Clay Courson
Marty Thacker
David Riel
Ryan Singer
Dave Moore
Byron Smith
Noll Davis
Charles Litzel
Bruce Miller
Matthew Biedka
James Dice
Brent Thomas
Mark Anderson
David Lacey
Dave Ruwe

Wesley Knippenberg

Matt Brooks
Sean Grossarth
Ron Guiliano
Jason Sole

Jeff Melnick
Robert Laverick

932
782
780
599
305
294
555
536
167
868
706
550
407
487
489
261
156
168
554
849
837
520
840
517
381
462
492
451
483
406
862
419
927
654
222
729
934
526
996
653
757
192
493
531
916
834
468
819
823
425
147
432
691
285
434
824
605
743
630
810
532
826
558
455
803
839
597,
815
768
832

PA
OH
OH
PA
KY
IN

PA
OH
PA
OH
IN
OH
MI
PA

FL
PA
OH
OH
OH
TN

PA
OH
PA
NC
KY

OH
MI
OH
OH
PA
OH
PA
OH
PA

OH
NY
OH

OH
KY
KY
OH
PA
KY
PA
OH
OH
IN
KY
PA
OH
PA
PA
OH
KY
OH
OH
MD
IN
OH
OH
NY
wv
PA
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
157
118
119
120
121
122
1723
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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Senior

g © 0O ~Joy Ol WN P
Lo)
(0]
(o] w w

QWO -~JoyUldx WN -
WWWwWwWwwwww

Super

Travis McAtee
Joe Oliver
James Harris
Lloyd Shaffer
Robetrt Mormile
Mark Feth

Christopher Miller

Boyd Warner

Ken Anderson
Michael Miller
Ed Nowak
Richard Scott
Rob Looteus
Bradley Clark
David Metzler
Patrick Sole
James Wright JR
Joseph Misinay
Gregory Bauer
Mark Blackmun
Stephen Boles
Robert Trader
Ted Kilvington
Kyle Snyder
James Redden
Gary Sullivan
Neal Seelinger
Douglas McQuillan
Bill Gerdes
Matthew Brennan
Donald Rice
Derek Mieze
John Snyder

Joe Mendenhall
Thomas Brooks
James Stillwagon
Thomas Gourash
James Hostetter
Frederick Schmidt
Derek Wertz

Mike Czerniejewski

Wesley Wickham
Louis Mascarello
Timothy Hoskins
Ned Greeneltch

(+40)C

HON
YAM
HON

Lawrence Black
Steve Brunton
Rodney Frecker
Marty Thacker
Jeff Melnick

Ed Nowak

Joseph Misinay
Gregory Bauer
James Stillwagon

Senior A

YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
ATK

Wayne Beatty
Frank Erbe
John Gallagher
Terry Flynn
Harry Greenlee
Albert Chuppa
Tom Morrison
John Bombyk
Ted Kilvington

Senior B
1 3 HON Don Rye

495
817
266
805
239
904
549
135
747
766
809
745
829
666
421
400
523
820
590
714
853
888
850
497
484
680
491
185
535
825
559
553
453
795
519
562
806
518
486
166
631
433
628
485
716

126
462
729
425
768
809
820
590
562

362
68

866
72
64
520
419
850

407

MD
OH
OH

OH
PA
OH
OH

NC
OH
OH
IN
NC
OH
OH
MI

IN
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520
:16:05
:16:10
5703
21704
7216
Qak7ia Al
:17:40
181233
:18:42
242193
221.:29
210234
2205542
$22:02
:£22:18
22252
2122257
223219
:23:36
224550
224:51
325244
2.5 21557
226:05
22543
:26:48
2 8iedl 2
:40:56
242252
2457
SR
:46:56
:54:27
:56:00
256:55
:56:56
225:21
:40:56
:42:20
:45:24
:49:45
:58:18
sl =2D7
Mz 03

2 56:50
:03:44
:06:18
:09:06
:14:00
22113
229257
2309
:56:55

:50:46
31521:50
253135
53357
c54:12
:57:00
<0319
05223

$01:16



(0]
(o)

OO~ O WN <

]

KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
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KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
YAM

KTM
HON

KTM
YAM

KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
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HON

Jack Falbo

Joe Klinsensmith
Richard Scott
Donald Rice

John Snyder

Ned Greeneltch

Mike Messenger
Charles Schmitt
Jeffrey Moore
Neil Bouchillon
Richard White
Jeff Proffitt
Lawrence Hopper
Mark Triscila
James Fleischman
Bob Gregg
Matthew Biedka
James Dice

Jason Sole
Robetrt Mormile
Mark Feth

Boyd Warner

Rob Looteus
David Metzler
Mark Blackmun
Neal Seelinger
Douglas McQuillan
Matthew Brennan
Frederick Schmidt

156
996
715
559
453
716

522
413
570
536
261
451
222
934
192
834
743
630
815
239
904
135
829
421
714
491
185
825
486

PA

PA
NC
PA
PA
NY
KY
PA
PA
NY
OH
PA

KY
OH
MI
PA
PA
OH
PA
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5025115
206:22
:21:29
245317
:46:56
217203
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